Meeting 9/25/2024

Aflac

Ameritas

Colonial Life

Howard County Clerk-Withholding
Howard County Clerk-Payroll Acct
Ibew Local 1597

Legalshield

Madison National Life

Medica

Principal Life Insurance Co

The Lincoln National Life

Wex Bank

Payroll Deposit

Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service

Direct Deposit

Grand Total

R0, 90 V2R Vol Vo T Vo Sk V0 G V0 S V0 S V0 T V0 T V0 B V0 I V0 R Vo

603.89
25,385.99
539.39
45,573.48
7,090.71
720.49
28.90
16.26
62,550.92
3,489.78
469.06
2,568.02
156,143.61
305,180.50



